USBC Brackets - 2009 Open Championships
$10 1-5-9 Jackpot 9-Strike Winners
Printed: 7/24/2009 7:36:29 PM

Estimate to winners:

Name

Bellinger, Jeff
Brooks, Richard
Essenmacher, Larry
Goergen, Bo
Grahn, Kevin L

Hank, Tim

Jensen, Tyler

Laffey, Jack L

Leonard, Christopher W
Losurdo, Joseph A

Marazzo, Daniel
Mastny, Jeffrey
McDowell, Marc V
Pencak, Jim
Ramsey, Robert Jr

Wolfe, Brett
Wooten, George L

City

Columbia
Versailles
Almont
Sanford
Waupun

Santa Ana
Fort Worth
Fortville
Baldwinsville
Marietta

Glendale Heights
Omaha

Monona

Parma

Cocoa

Tempe
Arlington Heights

$3,459

State

SC
CT

Ml
Wi

CA

IN
NY
GA

IL
NE
Wi
OH
FL

AZ
IL

Ev Date

4/8/2009
4/13/2009
5/29/2009
6/4/2009
4/6/2009

5/18/2009
3/24/2009
4/19/2009
4/6/2009
4/6/2009

5/4/2009
7/9/2009
4/4/2009
5/17/2009
6/19/2009

6/3/2009
4/6/2009

Event

D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S
D/S

D/S
Team
D/S
Team
D/S

D/S
D/S
D/S
Team
D/S

D/S
D/S
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